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Tanhuvaara sprint 6.-7.9.2025

Lauantai 6.9.

Sijoitus Kilpailija Seura Rotu Aika Ero km/h
1.1 km - DBWY 11-16 v
1 Aava Sakajarvi LSVU Siperianhusky 2:34.4 - 25.6

1.1 km - Lapset DC alle 11 v

1 Konsta Immonen KVKS X 3:22.5 - 19.6

2 Neela Turkka KVKS X 4:04.7 +0:42.2 16.2

3 Lilia Sakajarvi LSVU Siperianhusky 5:32.0 +2:09.5 11.9
2.2 km - DBM

1 Tuukka Turkka KVKS X 3:52.1 - 34.1

2.2 km - DBMM

1 Mikko Turku KVKS LKSS 4:01.0 - 32.9
2 Pasi Laamanen-2 KVKS LKSS 4:14.0 +0:13.0 31.2
3 Kimmo Sipila KVKS LKSS 4:34.3 +0:33.3 28.9
2.2 km - DBW
1 Jutta Turkka-1 KVKS X 3:47.5 - 34.8
2 Aino Kokkonen Sisuva saksanseisoja 3:50.7 +0:03.2 343
3 Jessica Makipaa SAVU Lkss 3:56.8 +0:09.3 334
4 Henna Lappi SAVU Lkss 4:01.4 +0:13.9 32.8
5 Emilia Kirkkala L-svu Whippet 4:15.6 +0:28.1 31.0
6 Miia Bjork Sisuva Suursnautseri 4:349 +0:47.4 28.8

2.2 km - DBWM

1 Kirsi Immonen KVKS X 3:58.9 - 33.2

2 Maria Viitahalme KVKS X 4:05.3 +0:06.4 323

3 Elisa Nauha K-SPKY  bordercollie 4:48.0 +0:49.1 27.5
2.2 km - DS2

1 Jutta Turkka-2 KVKS X 3:56.0 - 33.6

2 Jasmine Dietz KSPKY Bp malinois 4:46.8 +0:50.8 27.6

- Emmi Havukainen ALMA Alaskanmalamuutti DNS - -

1.1 km - Harrastus

1 Kai Immonen KVKS X (DS1) 1:53.9 - 34.8
2 Pasi Laamanen-1 KVKS LKSS (DB) 2:03.3 +0:09.4 321
3 Katja Laihanen Sisuva SK collie (DS1) 2:15.3 +0:21.4 29.3
4 Tuija Tuominen uvu salukit (DS2) 2:19.5 +0:25.6 28.4
5 Susanna Saastamoinen uvu bordercollie (DC) 3:22.4 +1:28.5 19.6
6 Sonja Hirvonen P-LVU Alaskanhusky (DC) 4:32.5 +2:38.6 145
- Emma Anakkala SKVU Samojedinkoira (DC) DNS - -

- Katja Valtonen KVKS Dreeveri (DC) DNS - -



Sunnuntai 7.9.

Sijoitus Kilpailija

u b WN
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1.1 km - DCMJ
Veeti Lappalainen-2

Seura

SAVU

1.1 km - Lapset DC alle 11 v

Konsta Immonen
Neela Turkka
Annika Lappalainen

2.2 km - DCWM
Elisa Nauha

Niina Kantell
Anne Tahvanainen

2.2 km - DCW
Henna Lappi
Jessica Méakipaa

Susanna Saastamoinen-1

Jasmine Dietz
Katja Valtonen

2.2 km - DS1)
Veeti Lappalainen-1
Milla Kantell-3

2.2 km - DS1M
Kai Immonen-1
Tuukka Turkka

2.2 km - DS1W
Kirsi Immonen
Jutta Turkka
Maria Viitahalme
Miia Bjork

Katja Laihanen

1.1 km - Harrastus
Aino Kokkonen

Kai Immonen-2
Emilia Kirkkala
Samuli Lappalainen
Milla Kantell-4
Farah Ali

Susanna Saastamoinen-2

Emma Anakkala

KVKS
KVKS
SAVU

K-SPKY
SAVU
uvu

SAVU
SAVU
uvu
KSPKY
KVKS

SAVU
SAVU

KVKS
KVKS

KVKS
KVKS
KVKS
SISUVA
SISUVA

SISUVA
KVKS
L-SVU
SAVU
SAVU
L-SVU
uvu
SKvVU

Rotu

LKSSU

X
X
parsonrussellinterrieri

bordercollie
borvonnaisinseisoja
KK saksanseisoja

Lkss

Lkss
bordercollie
Bp malinois
Dreeveri

LKSSU
Kk.saksanseisoja

X

X

X
Suursnautseri
lkss

saksanseisoja (DB)

X (DS1)

Whippet (DB)

LKSSU (DS1)
Kk.saksanseisoja (DB)
Whippet (DC)
bordercollie (DC)
Samojedinkoira (DC)

Aika

3:34.6

3:32.6
4:06.3
4:11.5

8:35.4
10:35.5
DNS

6:45.1
7:00.5
7:39.1
9:19.3

DNS

4:19.1
6:52.8

4:08.2
4:31.9

4:07.0
4:10.3
4:21.8
4:43.5
4:55.6

1:48.0
1:54.2
2:04.6
2:07.9
2:30.2
3:05.7
3:30.4

DNS

Ero

+0:33.7
+0:38.9

+2:00.1

+0:15.4
+0:54.0
+2:34.2

+2:33.7

+0:23.7

+0:03.3
+0:14.8
+0:36.5
+0:48.6

+0:06.2
+0:16.6
+0:19.9
+0:42.2
+1:17.7
+1:42.4

km/h

18.5

18.6
16.1
15.7

15.4
12.5

19.5
18.8
17.3
14.2

30.6
19.2

31.9
29.1

32.1
316
30.3
27.9
26.8

36.7
34.7
31.8
31.0
26.4
21.3
18.8



